
2015 Class B Boys Day 1 Tee Times, Riverside Country Club, Grand Island 

By Tee Time 

Tee Time & Hole Name, Grade School Dist Score 

9:30 am - #10 Riley Loop, 11 McCook 87 

9:30 am - #10 William Frank, 11 Gretna 88 

9:30 am - #10 Jonathan Tschida, 11 Omaha Concordia 88 

9:40 am - #10 Samuel Martin, 12 Elkhorn 88 

9:40 am - #10 Grant Maser, 10 Gering 88 

9:40 am - #10 Caleb Sheets, 11 McCook 88 

9:50 am - #10 Eric Fritch, 12 Bennington 88 

9:50 am - #10 Jacob Wright, 11 Columbus Scotus 88 

9:50 am - #10 Hayden Sandall, 12 York 89 

10:00 am - #10 Brody Weinmann, 12 Falls City 89 

10:00 am - #10 Cameron Clark, 11 Syracuse 89 

10:00 am - #10 Morgan Peatrowsky, 12 West Point-Beemer 89 

10:10 am - #10 Keegan Olson, 11 Blair 89 

10:10 am - #10 Cole Meschede, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic 90 

10:10 am - #10 Sean Mercer Smith, 12 Scottsbluff 90 

10:20 am - #10 Ben Becker, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic 90 

10:20 am - #10 Tucker Flodman, 12 Waverly 91 

10:20 am - #10 Luke Krajewski, 11 Mount Michael Benedictine 92 

10:30 am - #10 Baily Hort, 12 Scottsbluff 91 

10:30 am - #10 Johnathan Hudson, 9 Mount Michael Benedictine 92 

10:30 am - #10 Daniel O'Bryan, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic 92 

10:40 am - #10 Cameron Bretsen, 12 Mount Michael Benedictine 92 

10:40 am - #10 Kraiger Ebbers, 12 Gering 93 

10:40 am - #10 Greyson Skrobecki, 10 Waverly 93 

10:50 am - #10 Keaton Swanson, 12 Columbus Scotus 94 

10:50 am - #10 Zach Way, 12 York 94 

10:50 am - #10 Jared Schlueter, 12 Seward 95 

11:00 am - #10 Cole Scott, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic 95 

11:00 am - #10 Seth Grimm, 11 Gretna 97 

11:00 am - #10 Zachary Fosler, 11 Waverly 97 

11:10 am - #10 Graham Southwick, 9 Beatrice 98 

11:10 am - #10 Jared Hartman, 12 Seward 98 

11:10 am - #10 Reid Gahan, 12 Gretna 99 

11:20 am - #10 Connor Kaeding, 12 Blair 100 

11:20 am - #10 Tanner Dice, 12 Waverly 103 

11:20 am - #10 Gage Sinsel, 10 York 105 

11:30 am - #10 Nicholas Newstrom, 10 Gretna 107 

11:30 am - #10 Adam Diesing, 10 Mount Michael Benedictine 107 



11:30 am - #10 Logan VanAnne, 11 Gering 112 

9:30 am - #1 Frank Williams, 12 McCook 87 

9:30 am - #1 Cal Leising, 11 Norris 87 

9:30 am - #1 Cole Meister, 12 Omaha Roncalli Catholic 87 

9:40 am - #1 Adam Eich, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic 87 

9:40 am - #1 Grant Biggs, 11 Seward 87 

9:40 am - #1 Jacob Reynoldson, 11 Waverly 87 

9:50 am - #1 Mason Marsh, 11 Gering 86 

9:50 am - #1 Alec Hanson, 11 Seward 86 

9:50 am - #1 Anthony Hare, 11 Alliance 85 

10:00 am - #1 Dylan Burenheide, 11 Beatrice 85 

10:00 am - #1 Alex Lupher, 12 Gering 85 

10:00 am - #1 Brandon Johnston, 11 Columbus Scotus 84 

10:10 am - #1 Austin Reynolds, 12 Broken Bow 84 

10:10 am - #1 Darin Rinkol, 11 Columbus Scotus 84 

10:10 am - #1 Connor Flynn, 11 Schuyler 84 

10:20 am - #1 Heath Hovendick, 12 Beatrice 83 

10:20 am - #1 Brandt Radloff, 10 Blair 83 

10:20 am - #1 Justin Peterson, 10 Fairbury 83 

10:30 am - #1 Masen Sis, 11 McCook 83 

10:30 am - #1 Grant Case, 9 York 83 

10:30 am - #1 Caleb Badura, 9 Aurora 82 

10:40 am - #1 Patrick Messersmith, 11 Gothenburg 82 

10:40 am - #1 Jacob Hudson, 11 Mount Michael Benedictine 82 

10:40 am - #1 Kyle Murray, 12 Beatrice 81 

10:50 am - #1 Marshall Dreifurst, 11 Columbus Scotus 81 

10:50 am - #1 Nicholas Christiansen, 11 Fairbury 81 

10:50 am - #1 Dalton Mogul, 9 York 81 

11:00 am - #1 Vance Janssen, 12 Blair 80 

11:00 am - #1 Nate Plugge, 11 Gretna 80 

11:00 am - #1 Brian McMahon, 12 Lexington 80 

11:10 am - #1 Harrison Helmer, 10 Seward 80 

11:10 am - #1 Jayden Stack, 11 Chadron 77 

11:10 am - #1 Jonah Wright, 11 Scottsbluff 77 

11:20 am - #1 Noah Hofman, 11 McCook 77 

11:20 am - #1 Jared Pilkington, 11 Scottsbluff 76 

11:20 am - #1 Tyler Wagner, 12 Beatrice 75 

11:30 am - #1 TJ Loudner, 12 Blair 75 

11:30 am - #1 Koy Potthoff, 12 Scottsbluff 74 

11:30 am - #1 Ashton Graham, 12 Adams Central 73 

 



2015 Class B Boys Day 1 Tee Times, Riverside Country Club, Grand Island 

By School 

Tee Time & Hole Name, Grade School Dist Score 

11:30 am - #1 Ashton Graham, 12 Adams Central 73 

9:50 am - #1 Anthony Hare, 11 Alliance 85 

10:30 am - #1 Caleb Badura, 9 Aurora 82 

10:00 am - #1 Dylan Burenheide, 11 Beatrice 85 

10:20 am - #1 Heath Hovendick, 12 Beatrice 83 

10:40 am - #1 Kyle Murray, 12 Beatrice 81 

11:10 am - #10 Graham Southwick, 9 Beatrice 98 

11:20 am - #1 Tyler Wagner, 12 Beatrice 75 

9:50 am - #10 Eric Fritch, 12 Bennington 88 

10:10 am - #10 Keegan Olson, 11 Blair 89 

10:20 am - #1 Brandt Radloff, 10 Blair 83 

11:00 am - #1 Vance Janssen, 12 Blair 80 

11:20 am - #10 Connor Kaeding, 12 Blair 100 

11:30 am - #1 TJ Loudner, 12 Blair 75 

10:10 am - #1 Austin Reynolds, 12 Broken Bow 84 

11:10 am - #1 Jayden Stack, 11 Chadron 77 

9:50 am - #10 Jacob Wright, 11 Columbus Scotus 88 

10:00 am - #1 Brandon Johnston, 11 Columbus Scotus 84 

10:10 am - #1 Darin Rinkol, 11 Columbus Scotus 84 

10:50 am - #10 Keaton Swanson, 12 Columbus Scotus 94 

10:50 am - #1 Marshall Dreifurst, 11 Columbus Scotus 81 

9:40 am - #10 Samuel Martin, 12 Elkhorn 88 

10:20 am - #1 Justin Peterson, 10 Fairbury 83 

10:50 am - #1 Nicholas Christiansen, 11 Fairbury 81 

10:00 am - #10 Brody Weinmann, 12 Falls City 89 

9:40 am - #10 Grant Maser, 10 Gering 88 

9:50 am - #1 Mason Marsh, 11 Gering 86 

10:00 am - #1 Alex Lupher, 12 Gering 85 

10:40 am - #10 Kraiger Ebbers, 12 Gering 93 

11:30 am - #10 Logan VanAnne, 11 Gering 112 

10:40 am - #1 Patrick Messersmith, 11 Gothenburg 82 

9:30 am - #10 William Frank, 11 Gretna 88 

11:00 am - #10 Seth Grimm, 11 Gretna 97 

11:00 am - #1 Nate Plugge, 11 Gretna 80 

11:10 am - #10 Reid Gahan, 12 Gretna 99 

11:30 am - #10 Nicholas Newstrom, 10 Gretna 107 

11:00 am - #1 Brian McMahon, 12 Lexington 80 

9:30 am - #10 Riley Loop, 11 McCook 87 



9:30 am - #1 Frank Williams, 12 McCook 87 

9:40 am - #10 Caleb Sheets, 11 McCook 88 

10:30 am - #1 Masen Sis, 11 McCook 83 

11:20 am - #1 Noah Hofman, 11 McCook 77 

10:20 am - #10 Luke Krajewski, 11 Mount Michael Benedictine 92 

10:30 am - #10 Johnathan Hudson, 9 Mount Michael Benedictine 92 

10:40 am - #10 Cameron Bretsen, 12 Mount Michael Benedictine 92 

10:40 am - #1 Jacob Hudson, 11 Mount Michael Benedictine 82 

11:30 am - #10 Adam Diesing, 10 Mount Michael Benedictine 107 

9:30 am - #1 Cal Leising, 11 Norris 87 

9:30 am - #10 Jonathan Tschida, 11 Omaha Concordia 88 

9:30 am - #1 Cole Meister, 12 Omaha Roncalli Catholic 87 

9:40 am - #1 Adam Eich, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic 87 

10:10 am - #10 Cole Meschede, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic 90 

10:20 am - #10 Ben Becker, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic 90 

10:30 am - #10 Daniel O'Bryan, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic 92 

11:00 am - #10 Cole Scott, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic 95 

10:10 am - #1 Connor Flynn, 11 Schuyler 84 

10:10 am - #10 Sean Mercer Smith, 12 Scottsbluff 90 

10:30 am - #10 Baily Hort, 12 Scottsbluff 91 

11:10 am - #1 Jonah Wright, 11 Scottsbluff 77 

11:20 am - #1 Jared Pilkington, 11 Scottsbluff 76 

11:30 am - #1 Koy Potthoff, 12 Scottsbluff 74 

9:40 am - #1 Grant Biggs, 11 Seward 87 

9:50 am - #1 Alec Hanson, 11 Seward 86 

10:50 am - #10 Jared Schlueter, 12 Seward 95 

11:10 am - #10 Jared Hartman, 12 Seward 98 

11:10 am - #1 Harrison Helmer, 10 Seward 80 

10:00 am - #10 Cameron Clark, 11 Syracuse 89 

9:40 am - #1 Jacob Reynoldson, 11 Waverly 87 

10:20 am - #10 Tucker Flodman, 12 Waverly 91 

10:40 am - #10 Greyson Skrobecki, 10 Waverly 93 

11:00 am - #10 Zachary Fosler, 11 Waverly 97 

11:20 am - #10 Tanner Dice, 12 Waverly 103 

10:00 am - #10 Morgan Peatrowsky, 12 West Point-Beemer 89 

9:50 am - #10 Hayden Sandall, 12 York 89 

10:30 am - #1 Grant Case, 9 York 83 

10:50 am - #10 Zach Way, 12 York 94 

10:50 am - #1 Dalton Mogul, 9 York 81 

11:20 am - #10 Gage Sinsel, 10 York 105 

 


